KTH564A1 Series
Sensitivity Adjustable, Linear Hall-effect Sensor
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 1
1 Features
 Proportional Linear Hall-effect Magnetic Sensor
 Wide Operating Voltage：2.8V~6.0V
 Low Power Consumption: 3.3mA@5.0V VDD
 Low-Noise Output

⚫Output switch time(TSW)：
The time from magnetic field change to output signal begin to transit is called output switch time.
14 Order Information
Part Numbers Package Number
of Pins Temperature
KTH564A1E-DZ6 DFN2020-6L 6 -40℃～+85℃
KTH564A1E-DS6 DFN1616-6L 6 -40℃～+85℃
KTH564A1K-DZ6 DFN2020-6L 6 -40℃～+125℃
KTH564A1K-DS6 DFN1616-6L 6 -40℃～+125℃
KTH564A1 Series
Sensitivity Adjustable, Linear Hall-effect Sensor
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 11
15 Package Outline Dimensions
DFN2020-6L